DAVIES PUBLISHING, INC.

Introduction to Vascular Scanning: A Guide for the Complete Beginner 4th edition

Study Alert

Updated September 2017

Donald P. Ridgway, RVT



Copyright 2015 © Davies Publishing, Inc. Phone 626-792-3046 www.daviespublishing.com

Page 69, first sentence should read: "The latter kind of storage is usually going to be PACS: picture archiving and communication system."

Page 76, third line under heading **Atherosclerosis**, in parentheses, "LDS's" should be "LDLs."

Page 203, Figure 8-5, the caption should read: Scan position for femoral scanning.

Continued on back

Page 336, fourth line of text from the top should read:

This time medial/anterior is at the left of the screen, while lateral/posterior is at the right.

Page 410, Figure 13-19D, the caption should read:
PCA spectral Doppler from the P2 segment, away from the

PCA spectral Doppler from the P2 segment, away from the beam (but spectral display is inverted—trust me).

Page 412, Figure 13-22: The arrow labeled FM (for foramen magnum) is actually pointing to the atlas. The gap of the foramen magnum is above that arrow.

In the CME quiz, question 122, answer choice B should read: Lateral and medial